
NSL Cup Final   Didsbury 260305
Gross Scores on the night

counting gross
man phone points time pens points per hour

1 John Embrey SROC M 1800 1800 51:58 0 1800 2078.3
2 Benjamin Kyd MDOC M 1800 1800 52:20 0 1800 2063.7
3 Nathanael Booker MDOC M 1840 1840 53:34 0 1840 2061.0
4 David Gray MDOC M 1680 1680 54:51 0 1680 1837.7
5 Jim Edwards MDOC M 1710 1710 58:13 0 1710 1762.4
6 James Corden MDOC M 1800 1800 61:32 92 1708 1708.0
7 Fiona Blagg MDOC W 1370 1370 48:14 0 1370 1704.2
8 David Wathey MDOC M 1460 1460 51:42 0 1460 1694.4
9 Trevor Hindle MDOC M 1330 1330 47:57 0 1330 1664.2

10 Dan Scotson IND M 1280 1280 47:31 0 1280 1616.3
11 Paul Turnock MDOC M 1250 1250 48:34 0 1250 1544.3
12 Michele Corrigan MDOC W 1210 1210 47:36 0 1210 1525.2
13 Rebecca Glen MDOC W 1300 1300 52:33 0 1300 1484.3
14 Rachel Munday IND W 1440 1440 58:38 0 1440 1473.6
15 Josh Birch MDOC M 1060 1060 43:20 0 1060 1467.7
16 Paul Clifford MDOC M 1710 1710 64:50 290 1420 1420.0
17 Peter Sommers MDOC M 1320 1320 56:08 0 1320 1410.9
18 Yvonne Hung IND W 1410 1410 59:58 0 1410 1410.8
19 John Britton MDOC M 1340 1340 57:12 0 1340 1405.6
20 Mike Ashby MDOC M 1470 1470 61:14 74 1396 1396.0
21 Teddy Hall MDOC M 1280 1280 58:23 0 1280 1315.4
22 Clare Griffin MDOC W 1270 1270 58:23 0 1270 1305.2
23 Lewis Barker Didsbury Runners M 1100 1100 51:20 0 1100 1285.7
24 Fiona Millington MDOC W 1220 1220 58:24 0 1220 1253.4
25 Natasha Bradford Didsbury Runners W 1130 1130 54:10 0 1130 1251.7
26 Richard Griffin MDOC M 1160 1160 56:04 0 1160 1241.4
27 Lottie Harold MDOC W 1010 1010 48:59 0 1010 1237.2
28 Carl Healy MDOC M 1010 1010 49:03 0 1010 1235.5
29 Cecilia Fenerty MDOC W 1010 1010 49:14 0 1010 1230.9
30 Paul Turner SELOC M 1220 1220 59:46 0 1220 1224.8
31 Peter Hall MDOC M 1210 1210 59:38 0 1210 1217.4
32 Tim Hargreaves MDOC M 1160 1160 58:31 0 1160 1189.4
33 Evelyn Elmes DEE W 1010 1010 53:08 0 1010 1140.5
34 Jacob Daniels MDOC M 1070 1070 56:55 0 1070 1128.0
35 Marcus Daniels MDOC M 1070 1070 56:55 0 1070 1128.0
36 Sarah Daniels MDOC W 1070 1070 56:55 0 1070 1128.0
37 Lynn Hall MDOC W 1110 1110 59:35 0 1110 1117.8
38 Hanno Rostron MDOC M 1040 1040 57:11 0 1040 1091.2
39 David McCann MDOC M 1020 1020 56:33 0 1020 1082.2
40 Michael Wharton MDOC M 1040 1040 57:44 0 1040 1080.8
41 Jane McCann MDOC W 880 880 54:37 0 880 966.7
42 Helen Elmes MDOC W 650 650 40:23 0 650 965.7
43 Jacky Embrey SROC W 1130 1130 63:06 186 944 944.0
44 Justin Golding IND M 900 900 58:49 0 900 918.1
45 Paul Fletcher IND M 900 900 58:49 0 900 918.1
46 Caroline Barrett IND W 930 930 60:37 37 893 893.0
47 Beatrice Cordingley IND W 930 930 60:37 37 893 893.0
48 Kieran Stancombe IND M 820 820 59:34 0 820 826.0
49 Joanne Li IND W 820 820 59:34 0 820 826.0
50 Vicky Carty IND W 820 820 59:34 0 820 826.0
51 Shirley Spence IND W 820 820 59:34 0 820 826.0
52 Nicola Jackson IND W 820 820 59:34 0 820 826.0
53 Dave Bradford Didsbury Runners M 820 820 59:40 0 820 824.6
54 Michael Edwards MDOC M 730 730 53:25 0 730 820.0
55 Pat Moody DEE W 770 770 58:21 0 770 791.8
56 Hazel Hindle MDOC W 770 770 59:07 0 770 781.5



57 Alison Bradford Didsbury Runners W 710 710 54:31 0 710 781.4
58 Chris Rostron MDOC M 520 520 40:14 0 520 775.5
59 Marie Roberts MDOC W 700 700 54:42 0 700 767.8
60 Alan Barker IND M 570 570 45:26 0 570 752.8
61 Robert Taylor Stockport Harriers M 670 670 54:02 0 670 744.0
62 Olivia Pocock IND W 640 640 57:06 0 640 672.5
63 Ian Gilliver MDOC M 560 560 50:41 0 560 662.9
64 Andrew Vaughan Didsbury Runners M 570 570 51:45 0 570 660.9
65 Kate Bryant MDOC W 720 720 62:43 163 557 557.0
66 Robert James Verity DEE M 480 480 53:20 0 480 540.0
67 Barry Chambers DEE M 960 960 67:24 444 516 516.0
68 Bob Elmes DEE M 430 430 50:55 0 430 506.7
69 Grahame Crawshaw MDOC M 450 450 54:26 0 450 496.0
70 Irene Crawshaw MDOC W 450 450 54:26 0 450 496.0
71 James Verity MDOC M 230 230 49:15 0 230 280.2
72 Roger Ashby MDOC M 470 470 63:48 228 242 242.0
73 Julie Brook MDOC W 40 40 21:52 0 40 60.0
74 Doug Edwards MDOC M 680 680 73:16 796 1 1.0

Richard Price HOC M ? 0 55:37 0 1 1.0


